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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
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Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
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Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
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Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Mixed buffet loaves 
A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E3 

✓    ✓  ✓ ✓     ✓  

Whole wheat baguette A1/A2/A3/A5 ✓              
Rolls / baguette A1/A3 ✓       ✓       
Multigrain rolls A1/A2/A3/A4 ✓      ✓      ✓  
Pretzel A1 ✓              
Danish Mix A1/E1/E5 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Croissant A1 ✓  ✓     ✓       
Honey / Jam               
Nut-Nougat-Cream E2     ✓  ✓ ✓       
Butter         ✓       
Becel (margarine)               
Soy yoghurt       ✓        
Soy dessert       ✓        
Lemon cake A1/E1 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Marble cake A1/E7 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Gluten free bread            ✓   
Milk        ✓       
Milk lacto free               
Omelette   ✓            
Scrambled eggs   ✓     ✓       
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Piraten Taverne 
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Bacon               
Roasted onions A1 ✓              
Chives               
Cucumber/tomatoes               
Fruit salad               
Fruit plate               
Natural yoghurt        ✓       
Fruit yoghurt        ✓       
Natural curd        ✓       
Bircher muesli A1/A3/A4/E1/E2 ✓    ✓   ✓       
Vitalis chocolate muesli A1/A3/A4/E1 ✓    ✓  ✓ ✓       
Vitalis crunchy muesli A1/A4 ✓              
Vitalis fruit muesli A1A2/A3/A4/E1 ✓    ✓          
Cornflakes A3 ✓              
Chocolate pops A1 ✓      ✓ ✓       
Sunflower seeds               
Oat flakes A4 ✓              
Flax seeds                
Mozzarella        ✓       
Cheese plate (sliced cheese) E3     ✓   ✓       
Cheese plate (cheese pieces) E3   ✓  ✓   ✓       
Sausage plate (cold meat) E7     ✓     ✓ ✓    
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
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Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Ham plate               
Cream cheese with herbs        ✓       
Cream cheese with tomatoes        ✓       
Grilled Sausages          ✓ ✓    
Kellogg’s Smacks A1 ✓              
Smoked salmon    ✓           
Horseradish cream        ✓      ✓ 
Obazda        ✓       
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 
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Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Mojo Rosso               
Salt butter        ✓       
Cream cheese        ✓       
Prawns 
 

 ✓      ✓       

MeatballsA1 
✓  ✓     ✓  ✓ ✓    

Tomato Mozzarella        ✓      ✓ 
Salami               
Cheese        ✓       
Antipasti        ✓       
Bulgur salad A1 

✓         ✓    ✓ 
Pineapple coleslaw            ✓   ✓ 
Guacamole               
Roasted chicken               
Beef stew          ✓    ✓ 
Braised vegetable               
Mashed sweet potatoes               
Potatoe dippers               
Grilled corn on the cob               
Mango chutney              ✓ 
Pineapple-mushroom sword               
Salad dressing (Italienne)              ✓ 
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ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Moussaka ✓       ✓        
Polenta        ✓        
Mediterraner Gurkensalat              ✓  
Almond SouffleE1 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓        
Carte D`Or Toffee       ✓         
Vanilla ice cream        ✓        
Berry crumble A1 ✓       ✓        
Brownies A1/E5 ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ ✓        
Prem. LEGOLAND® Ice coffee A1 ✓       ✓        
Prem. LEGOLAND® Ice chocolate A1 ✓       ✓        
Cherry Sorbet        ✓        
Bunte Kanonenkugel        ✓        
Eispirat ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ ✓        
Capitain Blackbeard        ✓        
Südseetraum       ✓         
Freibeutershake        ✓        
Gefüllte Kosarenmütze        ✓        
                
                
                
 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

ALLERGIE INFORMATION 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Gzb. Helles (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Radler (shandy) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. alc.free wheat b./lemonade 
A1/A3  

✓              

Gzb. Pfiff A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb.Hopfen Gold A3 ✓              
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

ALLERGIE INFORMATION 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 


